Resultat KM-Dressyr Seniorer 2017-12-17

Ryttare

Sara Bjorkner
Jasmine Axelsson
Veronica Leijsved
Annika Nilsson
Eva Sélleberg
Anna Bergman
Karin R6jhagen
Gunilla Elding
Lena Aldestréom
Malin Hollander
Jenny Lindstréom
Karin Wegner
Raija Bylander
Pontus Renmark
Susanne Linden

hast

Q

Marco
Scirocco
Scirroco
Mabel
Leo

Valle
Pompadour
Trooper
Pompom
Maksima
Lekis
Porana
Q
Trooper

Resultat KM-Dressyr Junior 2017-12-17

Ryttare

Nikki Lofstedt

Julia Hugososon

Elin Bergsten

Delara Marolfi
Caroline Hammarslatt
Josephine Engstromer
Lina Wistemar

Hanna Beckman
Emma Lofstedt
Mathilda Nerstrom
Ella Brandgard
Hannah Wallin

Isabel Macarro

Hast
Lillan
RMS Mindy
Mabel
Dave
Yroll
Hippe
Dave
Hippe
Lillan
Major
Bambi
Nicke
Totte

%
75,36%
70,42%
69,11%
68,50%
68,47%
67,50%
65,17%
62,86%
61,96%
60,67%
58,93%
57,50%
57,14%
54,29%
50,83%

%
69,76%
69,29%
67,67%
66,90%
65,71%
65,00%
64,33%
63,10%
62,38%
61,19%
56,19%
56,17%
55,95%
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